NOTE: CARTON MATERIAL MUST BE A=A REVISION INFORMATION
Rev. | Rev. Date | Modified By Brief Description
PE bag
A Label box Inner box Remarks:
o Length |ITEM NO.
Label Fiber Optic Patchcords L=2M 102613
— MPO/APC-24LC/UPC/G657A2/24F/3.0mm/XM i 76
/ ITEM NO.
XXpcs
=)
50 - S
v
California Proposition 65 Waring: v
Cotrty il S This product contains chemicals known to the state
(1] i e bk of Califomia to cause cancer and birth defects or 8
b ather reproductive harms. Wash hands after 220
handling the product.
01K w|
10
(The label on the PE bag of reverse side of the lower right corner)
Packing list:
Length |PE bag size |Box number|Box weight | A large number of | Big box
(m) |(inches) (LBS) packing box weight(LBS)
2 8*8 5 1.88 8 17.02 Outer box
i o e
/ Compliant
P/N:
QTY: PCS
N.W.: KGS
[ ] | *
G.W.: KGS
P/O: Date Code:  35-2011
P/N:
o QTY: Vender Code: PS01201
“N7 C/NO.:
P/O:
P/N: MADE IN CHINA COQ
QTY: w
C/NO.:
-~
MADE IN CHINA —
| 460 |
Carton Size: 18.11"(L)*18.11"(W)*9.84"(H)
Carton Quantity: XXpcs | DRAWN BY | DATE: DESCRIPTION:
Cart Weight S 2018/01/22 MPO-24LC-24F G657A2 Patchcord
arton Weight: XXLB |
g CHECKED BY [ sHEET 2012 |[ITEMNO. 102613
| APPROVED BY || SCALE 1: 1 “REV. 00 “UNIT:mm ||—@- =




